

CORPORATE SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM

The Miracle League of Union County ALL-INCLUSIVE PLAYGROUND

We,			to participate as a corporate	
sponsor for The Miracle League of	·			
despite their disability or the disab		=		
Miracle League of Union County A	ii-inclusive Playground Project, w	e would like to make a contribution	on in the amount of:	
□ \$100,000 as a Park Spons	or			
Benefits include an extra	large sized font on the plaque to	remain permanently at the entra	nce of the playground.	
□ \$50,000 as a Theme Spon	sor			
Benefits include a large si	zed font on the plaque to remain	permanently at the entrance of t	he playground.	
□ \$25,000 as a Miracle Spor	nsor			
Benefits include a mediu	m sized font on the plaque to rem	ain permanently at the entrance	of the playground.	
□ \$15,000 as a Star Sponsor	r			
Benefits include a small s	ized font on the plaque to remain	permanently at the entrance of	the playground.	
□ \$5,000 as a Dream Spons	or			
Benefits include a smaller	sized font on a plaque to remain	permanently at the entrance of	the playground.	
□ \$500 Brick Sponsor				
Benefits include a 2" x 6" brick engraved with your business or family name and permanently placed in the sidewalk			ly placed in the sidewalk	
entering the playground	area.			
□ We are unable to particip	ate in these categories, but	t please accept our contribu	ıtion of: \$	
equipment and upkeep of the purchase and added at any		ınd area. Bricks can be add	ed at the time of	
	e to: The Miracle League of Union le to the extent allowed by law. This form is curre OLLOWING IN BLUE OR BLACK	Please call 864-466-7879 if you hand as of 2020.	ave any questions.	
	Company Name (as it will appea	or on printed material)		
	Mailing and/or Ph	nysical Address		
	maning ana, or r	yoldai Addi ess		
City		State	Zip	
Phone Number	Fax Number	Email	Email Address	
Authorizing Signature			Date	